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Noms

GUIBERT
PICHON
NOBLET

BOUSSONNIERE
SAUVAGET
GROUSSIN

BICHON
BETIN
GACOUGNOLLE
DUJARDIN
GUYOT
GOURBIL
GODARD
ROSSI

BONFILS

OMNES
PIAU
SILLARD
BUORD
BONNIN

LONGEPE
BAULOY

FOURRIER
RETAILLEAU

HERRIAU

CHAUVET
DROUET

MOURAD
MARTIN

LECLERCQ
MAFFEI

DUPONT
CALMET

LAMBERT

VAILLANT
BEBING

CD 44 - LIBRERS

Prenoms

Jean
Lionel
Richard
Aurélien
Charles
Serge
Joel
Guillaume
Jacques
Bernard
Guillaume
Philippe
Jean Luc
Stefano
Michel
Thierry
Jean-Francgois
Michel
Pierre
Alain
Joél
Christine
Jean Paul
Pascal
Pascale
Erwann
Bernard
Abdallah
Gilles
Jean Claude
Vito
J Claude
Jean Claude
Stéphane
Benjamin
Fernand

N° Licence

019765 F
138417 T
143121 R
146768 Y
147142 M
137875 X
144776 |

118459 D
101906 M
137473 L
017181V
019991 X
132073 T
132492 W
019533 H
140365 R
152464 X
119826 S
101916 W
111545 F
152462 V
019910 U
140374 A
137870 S
117946 K
121768 K
106673 V
137490 C
116081 R
128909 B
149952 R
020076 E
139023 B
152465 Y
133859 L
114776 M

Classement al'issue du 2eme Tour

Clubs

Vertou
Reze
St Brevin
Vertou
La Montagne
La Montagne
La Montagne
Reze
La Chapelle
Chemere
St Brevin
Reze
La Baule
St Brevin
La Montagne
Nantes BC
Ste Pazanne
Bouguenais
La Montagne
St Sebastien
Ste Pazanne
La Montagne
Chateaubriant
La Chapelle
Vertou
Reze
La Chapelle
Don Bosco
Don Bosco
Nantes BC
Chateaubriant
Don Bosco
La Baule
Ste Pazanne
Chateaubriant
La Chapelle

Pts

237
180
180
173
180
169
180
173
152
229
175
126
165
170
139
157
148
199
155
121
193
140
146
153
115
140
160
149
191
149
165

136
101
140

ler Tour
Rep. Moy.
133 1,782
70 2,571
88 2,045
96 1,802
78 2,308
96 1,760
89 2,022
101 1,713
76 2,000
110 2,082
113 1,549
106 1,189
75 2,200
78 2,179
94 1,479
102 1,539
85 1,741
139 1,432
93 1,667
99 1,222
100 1,930
103 1,359
81 1,802
94 1,628
104 1,106
93 1,505
93 1,720
95 1,568
112 1,705
100 1,490
106 1,557
0
0
89 1,528
89 1,135
120 1,167

RESULTATS
2e Tour
Pts Rep. Moy.
180 75 2,400
180 113 1,593
216 111 1,946
240 77 3,117
167 71 2,352
235 143 1,643
163 88 1,852
203 138 1,471
231 105 2,200
200 102 1,961
162 81 2,000
171 100 1,710
163 90 1,811
151 83 1,819
145 73 1,986
225 123 1,829
155 97 1,598
199 136 1,463
141 98 1,439
144 112 1,286
200 124 1,613
0 0 #DIV/O!
164 72 2,278
128 67 1,910
132 109 1,211
191 118 1,619
123 92 1,337
140 101 1,386
0 0 #DIV/O!

111 64 1,734
145 105 1,381
183 130 1,408
205 122 1,680
86 91 0,945
124 100 1,240
105 107 0,981

Moyenne Generale
Pts Rep.

417
360
396
413
347
404
343
376
383
429
337
297
328
321
284
382
303
398
296
265
393
140
310
281
247
331
283
289
191
260
310
183
205
222
225
245

208
183
199
173
149
239
177
239
181
212
194
206
165
161
167
225
182
275
191
211
224
103
153
161
213
211
185
196
112
164
211
130
122
180
189
227

Moy.

2,005
1,967
1,990
2,387
2,329
1,690
1,938
1,573
2,116
2,024
1,737
1,442
1,988
1,994
1,701
1,698
1,665
1,447
1,550
1,256
1,754
1,359
2,026
1,745
1,160
1,569
1,530
1,474
1,705
1,585
1,469
1,408
1,680
1,233
1,190
1,079
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SAISON 2013-14
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RANKING
1T. 2T. TOT 1T. 2T. Retenue
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SERIE

14
13
14
23
16
12
18
13
15
17
14
11
18
17
15
15
11

12

13

14
13
10
20
10
11
13
12
12
20
12
14

oo



